6.37” 1.61”
1.25”
1.37” 1.37”
5.94”
2.
20
”
2.
20
”
63
.2
”
63
.2
”
9.
84
”
3.
93
”
5.07”1.06”
0.98”
4.72”
1.37”1.37”
1.
65
”
66
.5
”
17
.7
”
17
.7
”
7.
87
”
MODEL SIZE WATTAGE CCT LUMENS CRI BEAM ANGLE
VTSLP35RA10D10BL L: 35MM x W: 35MM x H: 350MM (L: 1.38” x W: 1.38” x H: 13.78”) 5W 2700K/3000K/4000K 420Lm >90 Diffuse
VTSLP35RA20D10BL L: 35MM x W: 35MM x H: 450MM (L: 1.38” x W: 1.38” x H: 17.72”) 5W  2700K/3000K/4000K 570Lm  >90  Diffuse
SPECIFICATION
Thanks to its adjustable-length cable, this magnetic
pendant works smoothly in a variety of spaces.
Beyond decoration, it creates a perfect atmosphere
with precise light control, offering comfortable,
glare-free lighting. The pendant also includes an
external dimming interface compatible with
Triac, 0/1-10V, Dali systems.
SLIM CURVE SERIES PENDANT HEAD
DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS PHOTOMETRICS
By VONN LightingVTSLP35RA10D10BL / VTSLP35RA20D10BL
PROJECT: TYPE: CATALOG#: DATE: